1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: EL-16-ABR
 EL
EL Series
Aluminum Angle link
For Stem Mounts
SERIES
11 11 Fixture Series - .88" (22mm)
16 16 Fixture Series - 1.13" (29mm)
20 20 Fixture Series - 1.25" (32mm)
30 30 Fixture Series - 1.50" (38mm)
MODEL
FEATURES
•  �Angle link which provides larger aiming angle for a “stem mount” type fixture.
•  �Machined from solid billet 6061-T6 corrosion resistant aluminum.
•  �Readymade eligible configurations ship in 2 to 4 weeks.
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials
Machined from solid billet 6061-T6
corrosion-resistant aluminum. Available
in 316 stainless steel or 360 brass
upon request.
Finish
Aluminum materials are anodized and then
powder coated for a robust, marine-grade
finish. Stainless steel and brass models
are provided with brushed surface.
Mounting
Mounts using a ½"-14 NPS male
fitting compatible with all HK Lighting
mounting accessories.
ABL Aluminum Black
ABR Aluminum Bronze
AWH Aluminum White
AAC Aluminum Anodized Clear 1
NBR Natural Brass1
NCU Natural Copper1
NSS Natural Stainless Steel1
CCC Custom Finish1
MATERIAL / FINISH
EL
ACCESSORIES   |   MOUNTING / EXTENSIONS
EL Series   |   .8 8",  1 .1 3",  1 .25",  1 .50"
  Readymade eligible configurations ship in
  2 to 4 weeks
1 Consult factory for specialty finish quoting
  and lead times.
Stem Mount Angle Link: EL-16-ABR
Stem Mount Angle Link: EL-20-ABL
Stem Mount Angle Link: EL-11-ABL
Stem Mount Angle Link: EL-30-ABR
03.09.26
(2X) ½"-14 NPS120º
A
2HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
Notes:
  Readymade (ABL, ABR) eligible configurations ship in 2 to 4 weeks
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
EL
Accessories  •  Mounting / Extensions
EL-30
Elbow Extension
EL
Model Width (A)
11 .88" (22mm)
16 1.13" (29mm)
20 1.25" (32mm)
30 1.50" (38mm)
03.09.26